Tel:  1-651-482-1848
Fax: 1-651-482-1573 Rev 1.3 © Copyright 2019 LiConn, Inc.
Specifications and information are subject to change without notice.
Attenuation & VSWR @ 25°C
1.0
1.2

� Designed to meet MIL-STD-202g
� Made in USA
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Number
SMA
Connector
Input/Output
Heat
Sink
LATTN04A-1 Male/Female No
LATTN04A-2 Female/Male No
LATTN04A-3 Male/Male No
LATTN04A-4 Female/Female No
LATTN04A-1-H Male/Female Yes
LATTN04A-2-H Female/Male Yes
LATTN04A-3-H Male/Male Yes
LATTN04A-4-H Female/Female Yes
LATTN04A, DC ~  4 GHz 20 Watt Precision Attenuator
Parameters Ratings Unit
RF Peak Power 500 W
Thermal Resistance,
Junction to Case